EXHIBIT 16-C

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Division

GMO
GMO
ASD
ASD
ASD

Mid-Year Budget Adjustment
Supplies & Services

2008-09 Budget

Description

Data Processing Costs
Membership Dues
Membership Dues
Data Processing Costs
Legal Services

Total

Adjustment

5,000
4,200
500
500
50,000

$60,200



