EXHIBIT 16-C

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District Mid-Year Budget Adjustment Supplies & Services 2008-09 Budget

Division	<u>Description</u>	<u>Adjustment</u>
G) 10		7 000
GMO	Data Processing Costs	5,000
GMO	Membership Dues	4,200
ASD	Membership Dues	500
ASD	Data Processing Costs	500
ASD	Legal Services	50,000
	Total	\$60,200